Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

top dead center, and the center of the compression curve
cannot be automatically determine as TDC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description     PCN
DPA-MI Mini Indicator, Basic   1AB3548
DPA-MI Mini Indicator, Pre-TDC Sensor Kit 1AB3549
TDC SENSOR KIT SELECTION GUIDE
TDC Sesnor Type
Installation
Engine Type
2-stroke
Engine Type
4-stroke
Installation
Gap (mm)
Inductive Fixed 1AB3553 1AB3551 2 to 4
Magnetic Fixed 1AB35541 1AB3550 5 to 10
Optical Portable 1AB3552 50 to 300
Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 3
Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2